
 

 

REVISED ELIGIBILITY LIST – MAIN DRAW –Delhi State Badminton Championships - 
2024 

 
The following are the eligible to participate in Delhi State Badminton Championships – 2024 for Under 11, 
Under 13, Under 19 & Seniors to be held at Thyagraj Stadium from 29th June to 05th July 2024 directly in 
Main Draw as per DCBA Circular.  
 
ATTENTION: 

 In pair events both the players shall be from the above list. 
 In case of absentees further ranked players are not eligible in their quota. 
 All the above eligible players should send their entries avilable on the www.badmintondelhi.org.  
 Entry fees are a pre requisite for entries to be considered. 

 

A- As per the District Tournaments held in 2024 from 1 May 2024 – 4 May 2024 
a. Singles events (Top 4 Players Per District) 

EL Name Pos. District Name Event 
1 Hazel Bajaj Winner Central Delhi  GS U11 
2 Akshita Goyal Winner East Delhi GS U11 
3 Aarna Singh Winner New Delhi  GS U11 
4 Jitisha Roshan Winner North Delhi District GS U11 
5 Harshika Bisht Winner North East Delhi District GS U11 
6 Aradhya Shah Winner North West Delhi District GS U11 
7 Tanushi Singhal Winner Shahdara District GS U11 
8 Anukriti Goyal Winner South Delhi  GS U11 
9 Rianna Sikand Winner South East Delhi GS U11 

10 Aarohi Yadav Winner South West Delhi  GS U11 
11 Navroop Kaur Winner West Delhi District GS U11 
12 Ridhika Nandi Runner-Up East Delhi GS U11 
13 Deshna Jain Runner-Up North Delhi District GS U11 
14 Dhawni Joshi Runner-Up North East Delhi District GS U11 
15 Avni Chawla Runner-Up North West Delhi District GS U11 
16 Suvigya Runner-Up South Delhi  GS U11 
17 Inaara Bhalla Runner-Up South East Delhi GS U11 
18 Ananya Talyan Runner-Up South West Delhi  GS U11 
19 Japji Kaur Runner-Up West Delhi District GS U11 
20 Drishti Kanwar Semi-Finalists East Delhi GS U11 
21 Kavya Uniyal Semi-Finalists East Delhi GS U11 
22 Tishika Goyal Semi-Finalists North Delhi District GS U11 
23 Phalak Manchanda Semi-Finalists North Delhi District GS U11 
24 Shubhanshi Bhadauria Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District GS U11 
25 Anika Sharma Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District GS U11 
26 Amyra Menon Semi-Finalists South Delhi  GS U11 
27 Avanya Singh Semi-Finalists South Delhi  GS U11 
28 Saira Khullar Semi-Finalists South East Delhi GS U11 
29 Samridhi Soni Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  GS U11 
29 Ridhi Sehrawat Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  GS U11 
30 Vamika Chaudhary Semi-Finalists West Delhi District GS U11 
31 Seerat Sandal Semi-Finalists West Delhi District GS U11 



 

 

0         
1 Ayana Mishra Winner Central Delhi  GS U13 
2 Jiya Sharma Winner East Delhi GS U13 
3 Aarna Singh Winner New Delhi  GS U13 
4 Svara Bansal Winner North Delhi District GS U13 
5 Harshika Bisht Winner North East Delhi District GS U13 
6 Pavini Bhadauria Winner North West Delhi District GS U13 
7 Aishi Gautam Winner South Delhi  GS U13 
8 Yashvi Sardar Winner South East Delhi GS U13 
9 Sandhya Kataria Winner South West Delhi  GS U13 

10 Bhavika Jaiswal Winner West Delhi District GS U13 
11 Shreshi Pandey Runner-Up Central Delhi  GS U13 
12 Yashita Pandey Runner-Up East Delhi GS U13 
13 Advita Narang Runner-Up New Delhi  GS U13 
14 Udita Runner-Up North Delhi District GS U13 
15 Jigyasa Bhasin Runner-Up North West Delhi District GS U13 
16 Aayat Malik Runner-Up South Delhi  GS U13 
17 K.Vaishnavi Runner-Up South East Delhi GS U13 
18 Ananya Talyan Runner-Up South West Delhi  GS U13 
19 Aasma Aggarwal Runner-Up West Delhi District GS U13 
20 Vijeta Yadav Semi-Finalists Central Delhi  GS U13 
21 Ishani Sharma Semi-Finalists Central Delhi  GS U13 
22 Drishti Kanwar Semi-Finalists East Delhi GS U13 
23 Shivi Aggarwal Semi-Finalists East Delhi GS U13 
24 Artika Agrawal Semi-Finalists New Delhi  GS U13 
25 Jitisha Roshan Semi-Finalists North Delhi District GS U13 
26 Akshita Chauhan Semi-Finalists North Delhi District GS U13 
27 Anika Dabas Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District GS U13 
28 Aashika Sehrawat Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District GS U13 
29 Aaniya Sain Semi-Finalists South Delhi  GS U13 
30 Pragya Bhure Semi-Finalists South Delhi  GS U13 
31 Abhavya Pandey Semi-Finalists South East Delhi GS U13 
32 Sakshi Yadav Semi-Finalists South East Delhi GS U13 
33 Devanshi Yadav Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  GS U13 
34 Aymen Khan Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  GS U13 
35 Anvi Rastogi Semi-Finalists West Delhi District GS U13 
36 Devanshi Kumar Semi-Finalists West Delhi District GS U13 
0         
1 Thaniya K Winner Central Delhi  GS U15 
2 Nayonika Manral Winner East Delhi GS U15 
3 Isha Winner North Delhi District GS U15 
4 Aanvi Mathur Winner North West Delhi District GS U15 
5 Lavanya Winner Shahdara District GS U15 
6 Aishi Gautam Winner South Delhi  GS U15 
7 Niharika Jain Winner South East Delhi GS U15 
8 Ashtami Rawat Winner South West Delhi  GS U15 
9 Ananya Chauhan Winner West Delhi District GS U15 



 

 

10 Glory Katoch Runner-Up Central Delhi  GS U15 
11 Navya Rawat Runner-Up East Delhi GS U15 
12 Advika Gupta Runner-Up North Delhi District GS U15 
13 Niti Runner-Up North West Delhi District GS U15 
14 Teena Singh Runner-Up Shahdara District GS U15 
15 Divyana Singh Runner-Up South Delhi  GS U15 
16 Siya Varandani Runner-Up South East Delhi GS U15 
17 Kritleen Kaur Runner-Up South West Delhi  GS U15 
18 Aaratrika Malik Runner-Up West Delhi District GS U15 
19 Vidushi Jaiswal Semi-Finalists Central Delhi  GS U15 
20 Kavya Kiran Semi-Finalists Central Delhi  GS U15 
21 Aditi Rawat Semi-Finalists East Delhi GS U15 
22 Baani Kanwar Semi-Finalists East Delhi GS U15 
23 Varnika Semi-Finalists North Delhi District GS U15 
24 Prisha Goel Semi-Finalists North Delhi District GS U15 
25 Alina Jain Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District GS U15 
26 Kanishka Tyagi Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District GS U15 
27 Samaira Mehta Semi-Finalists South Delhi  GS U15 
28 Shivika Bajpa Semi-Finalists South Delhi  GS U15 
29 Anushka Semi-Finalists South East Delhi GS U15 
30 Vanshika Yadav Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  GS U15 
31 Dhriti Jindal Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  GS U15 
32 Bhavika Jaiswal Semi-Finalists West Delhi District GS U15 
33 Tavleen Kaur Semi-Finalists West Delhi District GS U15 
0         
1 Thaniya K Winner Central Delhi  GS U17 
2 Rishika Nandi Winner East Delhi GS U17 
3 Jigisha Lodha Winner New Delhi  GS U17 
4 Yashika Mann Winner North Delhi District GS U17 
5 Prabhgun Mehra Winner North East Delhi District GS U17 
6 Aanvi Mathur Winner North West Delhi District GS U17 
7 Lavanya Winner Shahdara District GS U17 
8 Prachi Rawat Winner South Delhi  GS U17 
9 Mannat Arora Winner South East Delhi GS U17 

10 Vanshika Yadav Winner South West Delhi  GS U17 
11 Ananya Chauhan Winner West Delhi District GS U17 
12 Vidushi Jaiswa Runner-Up Central Delhi  GS U17 
13 Nayonika Manral Runner-Up East Delhi GS U17 
14 Angel Runner-Up North Delhi District GS U17 
15 Vaishnavi Bhadauria Runner-Up North West Delhi District GS U17 
16 Avika Tomar Runner-Up Shahdara District GS U17 
17 Saisha Mehta Runner-Up South Delhi  GS U17 
18 Mehak Poonia Runner-Up South West Delhi  GS U17 
19 Aaratrika Malik Runner-Up West Delhi District GS U17 
20 Amilya Pal Semi-Finalists Central Delhi  GS U17 
21 Glory Katoch Semi-Finalists Central Delhi  GS U17 
22 Avnee Semi-Finalists East Delhi GS U17 



 

 

23 Anushka Mondal Semi-Finalists East Delhi GS U17 
24 Isha Semi-Finalists North Delhi District GS U17 
25 Tamanna Semi-Finalists North Delhi District GS U17 
26 Kriti Shokeen Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District GS U17 
27 Arshia Jain Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District GS U17 
28 Rujula Joshi Semi-Finalists Shahdara District GS U17 
29 Mihika Singla Semi-Finalists South Delhi  GS U17 
30 Garvishaa Sharma Semi-Finalists South Delhi  GS U17 
31 Ashtami Rawat Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  GS U17 
32 Kritleen Kaur Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  GS U17 
33 Raunika Singh Semi-Finalists West Delhi District GS U17 
34 Chaxu Semi-Finalists West Delhi District GS U17 
          
1 Taniya Sijwali Winner Central Delhi  GS U19 
2 Rishika Nandi Winner East Delhi GS U19 
3 Jigisha Lodha Winner New Delhi  GS U19 
4 Prabhgun Mehra Winner North East Delhi District GS U19 
5 Arshia Jain Winner North West Delhi District GS U19 
6 Avika Tomar Winner Shahdara District GS U19 
7 Tamanna Das Winner South Delhi  GS U19 
8 Zainab Saeed Winner South East Delhi GS U19 
9 Mehak Poonia Winner South West Delhi  GS U19 

10 Aaratrika Malik Winner West Delhi District GS U19 
11 Saloni Runner-Up Central Delhi  GS U19 
12 Manvi Runner-Up East Delhi GS U19 
13 A.Nithyashree Runner-Up New Delhi  GS U19 
14 Samriddhi Runner-Up North East Delhi District GS U19 
15 Khushi Runner-Up North West Delhi District GS U19 
16 Lavanya Runner-Up Shahdara District GS U19 
17 Prachi Rawat Runner-Up South Delhi  GS U19 
18 Garima Runner-Up South West Delhi  GS U19 
19 Chaxu Runner-Up West Delhi District GS U19 
20 Sanskriti Prachi Singh Semi-Finalists East Delhi GS U19 
21 Saanvi Chugh Semi-Finalists East Delhi GS U19 
22 Bhumika Adlakha Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District GS U19 
23 Shreeja Gupta Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District GS U19 
24 Rujula Joshi Semi-Finalists Shahdara District GS U19 
25 Ritu Shukla Semi-Finalists South Delhi  GS U19 
26 Lqshya Shyeoran Semi-Finalists South Delhi  GS U19 
27 Perina Sharma Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  GS U19 
28 Kiah Tandon Semi-Finalists West Delhi District GS U19 
29 Anjali Rautela Semi-Finalists West Delhi District GS U19 
          
1 Meera Madhwal Winner Central Delhi  WS 
2 Rishika Nandi Winner East Delhi WS 
3 Divya Winner North Delhi District WS 
4 Prabhgun Mehra Winner North East Delhi District WS 



 

 

5 Vaishnavi Bhadauria Winner North West Delhi District WS 
6 Avika Tomar Winner Shahdara District WS 
7 Anisha Kashyap Winner South Delhi  WS 
8 Zainab Saeed Winner South East Delhi WS 
9 Yanshika Sharma Winner South West Delhi  WS 

10 Kanak Singhal Winner West Delhi District WS 
11 Mohini Gaur Runner-Up Central Delhi  WS 
12 Saanvi Chugh Runner-Up East Delhi WS 
13 Nirali Toor Runner-Up North Delhi District WS 
14 Aradhya Sharma Runner-Up North East Delhi District WS 
15 Shreeja Gupta Runner-Up North West Delhi District WS 
16 Chanchal Runner-Up Shahdara District WS 
17 Garima Bedi Runner-Up South Delhi  WS 
18 Anam Runner-Up South East Delhi WS 
19 Mehak Poonia Runner-Up South West Delhi  WS 
20 Kiah Tandon Runner-Up West Delhi District WS 
21 Arpana Chauhan Semi-Finalists East Delhi WS 
22 Manvi Semi-Finalists East Delhi WS 
23 Anchal Gupta Semi-Finalists North Delhi District WS 
24 Priyanshi Jain Semi-Finalists North East Delhi District WS 
25 Komal Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District WS 
26 Vanshika Jain Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District WS 
27 Sasmita Sahoo Semi-Finalists South Delhi  WS 
28 Himanshi Yadav Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  WS 
29 Shweta Sharma Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  WS 
30 Raunika Singh Semi-Finalists West Delhi District WS 
31 Kanan Sharma Semi-Finalists West Delhi District WS 
          
1 Vivaan Mishra Winner Central Delhi  BS U11 
2 Kanishk Jain Winner East Delhi BS U11 
3 Agreya Gaurav Winner New Delhi  BS U11 
4 Devarya Sirohi Winner North Delhi District BS U11 
5 Arpit Baliyan Winner North East Delhi District BS U11 
6 Prithvi Raj Singh Winner North West Delhi District BS U11 
7 Manan Mittal Winner Shahdara District BS U11 
8 Hitesh Dawar Winner South Delhi  BS U11 
9 Nivaan Pal Winner South East Delhi BS U11 

10 Chitransh Sharma Winner West Delhi District BS U11 
11 Shivang Kapoor Winner South West Delhi  BS U11 
12 Samarth Sindwani Runner-Up Central Delhi  BS U11 
13 Aarav Dhingra Runner-Up East Delhi BS U11 
14 Valentino Francis. C Runner-Up North Delhi District BS U11 
15 Hiten Runner-Up North West Delhi District BS U11 
16 Rahul Kumar Runner-Up South Delhi  BS U11 
17 Siddh Bansa Runner-Up South East Delhi BS U11 
18 Yuven Kathuria Runner-Up West Delhi District BS U11 
19 Sarthak Rana Runner-Up South West Delhi  BS U11 



 

 

20 Aviraj Barthwal Semi-Finalists East Delhi BS U11 
21 Aveeral Singh Rawat Semi-Finalists East Delhi BS U11 
22 Paras Semi-Finalists North Delhi District BS U11 
23 Kabir Goswami Semi-Finalists North Delhi District BS U11 
24 Praveer Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District BS U11 
25 Yuvraj Rana Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District BS U11 
26 Abhiveer Bahal Semi-Finalists South Delhi  BS U11 
27 Avyan Singhal Semi-Finalists South Delhi  BS U11 
28 Tanmay Kashyap Semi-Finalists South East Delhi BS U11 
29 Aarnav Bajaj Semi-Finalists South East Delhi BS U11 
30 Guransh Singh Semi-Finalists West Delhi District BS U11 
31 Vivaan Kohli Semi-Finalists West Delhi District BS U11 
32 Samarth Singhal Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  BS U11 
33 Kannan Kaushik Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  BS U11 
0         
1 Aahwaan Mehra Winner Central Delhi  BS U13 
2 Arjun Singh Raghav Winner East Delhi BS U13 
3 Naitik Yadav Winner New Delhi BS U13 
4 Nischal Bisht Winner North Delhi District BS U13 
5 Arpit Baliyan Winner North East Delhi District BS U13 
6 Shaurya Singh Yadav Winner North West Delhi District BS U13 
7 Sajid Imran Winner Shahdara District BS U13 
8 Arav Negi Winner South Delhi  BS U13 
9 Daksh Bindahalli Arvind Winner South East Delhi BS U13 

10 Yahv Yadav Winner South West Delhi  BS U13 
11 Atharv Chauhan Winner West Delhi District BS U13 
12 Manan Agrawal Runner-Up Central Delhi  BS U13 
13 Vidwan Madan Runner-Up East Delhi BS U13 
14 Aaradhya Goyal Runner-Up New Delhi BS U13 
15 Harshil Bansal Runner-Up North Delhi District BS U13 
16 Naitik Baisla Runner-Up North East Delhi District BS U13 
17 Chaitanya Singh Runner-Up North West Delhi District BS U13 
18 Devankit Sindhav Runner-Up Shahdara District BS U13 
19 Naman Kaintura Runner-Up South Delhi  BS U13 
20 Vihaan Dua Runner-Up South East Delhi BS U13 
21 Kartik Juyal Runner-Up South West Delhi  BS U13 
22 Bhavik Kumar Runner-Up West Delhi District BS U13 
23 Dhairya Monga Semi-Finalists Central Delhi  BS U13 
24 Arman Salvi Semi-Finalists Central Delhi  BS U13 
25 Vatsal Vedansh Semi-Finalists East Delhi BS U13 
26 Utkarsh Sharma Semi-Finalists East Delhi BS U13 
27 S.J.Shiva Pranav Semi-Finalists New Delhi BS U13 
28 Ayush Saharawat Semi-Finalists North Delhi District BS U13 
29 Reyansh Raj Semi-Finalists North Delhi District BS U13 
30 Alabhya Srivastava Semi-Finalists North East Delhi District BS U13 
31 Shiv Joshi Semi-Finalists North East Delhi District BS U13 
32 Lakshya Mann Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District BS U13 



 

 

33 Rudra Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District BS U13 
34 Devansh Semi-Finalists Shahdara District BS U13 
35 Bhavay Duhan Semi-Finalists South Delhi  BS U13 
36 Tejas Khichar Semi-Finalists South Delhi  BS U13 
37 Kandarpa Roy Bardhan Semi-Finalists South East Delhi BS U13 
38 Shaarav Kukreja Semi-Finalists South East Delhi BS U13 
39 Karan Sehrawat Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  BS U13 
40 Aarav Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  BS U13 
41 Shaurya Maheshwari Semi-Finalists West Delhi District BS U13 
42 Kartik Sharma Semi-Finalists West Delhi District BS U13 
0         
1 Vivaan Bisht Winner East Delhi BS U15 
2 Aaditya Verma Winner New Delhi  BS U15 
3 Harshit Khatri Winner North Delhi District BS U15 
4 Shubham Ojha Winner North East Delhi District BS U15 
5 Shaurya Chaudhary Winner North West Delhi District BS U15 
6 Arnav Sharma Winner Shahdara District BS U15 
7 Nimmagadda Chinmay Krishna Winner South West Delhi  BS U15 
8 Purhaan Winner West Delhi District BS U15 
9 Raghav Kaushik Winner Central Delhi  BS U15 

10 Shubham Rath Winner South Delhi  BS U15 
11 Dhruv Bindahalli Arvind Winner South East Delhi BS U15 
12 Arith Aggarwal Runner-Up East Delhi BS U15 
13 Suveerya Pandey Runner-Up New Delhi  BS U15 
14 Nityant Runner-Up North Delhi District BS U15 
15 Daivik Garg Runner-Up North East Delhi District BS U15 
16 Shashwat Chaudhary Runner-Up North West Delhi District BS U15 
17 Manraaj Ahuja Runner-Up Shahdara District BS U15 
18 Avish Mehta Runner-Up South West Delhi  BS U15 
19 Atharv Chauhan Runner-Up West Delhi District BS U15 
20 Dipanshu Verma Runner-Up Central Delhi  BS U15 
21 Bhavay Duhan Runner-Up South Delhi  BS U15 
22 Daksh Bindahalli Arvind Runner-Up South East Delhi BS U15 
23 Aaratrik Semi-Finalists East Delhi BS U15 
24 Yugandhar Dwivedi Semi-Finalists East Delhi BS U15 
25 Arpit Yadav Semi-Finalists New Delhi  BS U15 
26 Pranjal Sharma Semi-Finalists New Delhi  BS U15 
27 Vivaan Vig Semi-Finalists North Delhi District BS U15 
28 Arsh Baliyan Semi-Finalists North Delhi District BS U15 
29 Tanmay Sharma Semi-Finalists North East Delhi District BS U15 
30 Atharav Bansal Semi-Finalists North East Delhi District BS U15 
31 Krishan Kumar Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District BS U15 
32 Lakshay Choudhary Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District BS U15 
33 Arpan Tyagi Semi-Finalists Shahdara District BS U15 
34 Aksh Bansal Semi-Finalists Shahdara District BS U15 
35 Yahv Yadav Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  BS U15 
36 Kartik Juyal Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  BS U15 



 

 

37 Gaurav Pandey Semi-Finalists West Delhi District BS U15 
38 Rudra Semi-Finalists West Delhi District BS U15 
39 Parth Khandelwal Semi-Finalists Central Delhi  BS U15 
40 Jayant Baurai Semi-Finalists Central Delhi  BS U15 
41 Arav Negi Semi-Finalists South Delhi  BS U15 
42 Dhruv Chitkara Semi-Finalists South Delhi  BS U15 
43 Anirvan Banerjee Semi-Finalists South East Delhi BS U15 
44 Akshat Vig Semi-Finalists South East Delhi BS U15 
0         
1 Parth Khandelwal Winner Central Delhi  BS U17 
2 Vandit Madan Winner East Delhi BS U17 
3 Aditya Veer Winner New Delhi BS U17 
4 Harshit Khatri Winner North Delhi District BS U17 
5 Yash Bisht Winner North East Delhi District BS U17 
6 Daksh Kharb Winner North West Delhi District BS U17 
7 Saksham Rawat Winner Shahdara District BS U17 
8 Manthan Bobal Winner South Delhi  BS U17 
9 Dhruv Bindahalli Arvind Winner South East Delhi BS U17 

10 Devvarat Goswami Winner South West Delhi  BS U17 
11 Aarav Pandey Winner West Delhi District BS U17 
12 Krrish Tiwari Runner-Up Central Delhi  BS U17 
13 Shaman Anand Runner-Up East Delhi BS U17 
14 Rahul Gautam Runner-Up New Delhi BS U17 
15 Lakshay Bisht Runner-Up North Delhi District BS U17 
16 Mohd. Bilal Runner-Up North East Delhi District BS U17 
17 Iyan Chopra Runner-Up North West Delhi District BS U17 
18 Aditya Runner-Up Shahdara District BS U17 
19 Veer Mehndiratta Runner-Up South Delhi  BS U17 
20 Tarjot Singh Runner-Up South East Delhi BS U17 
21 Prakhar Bhardwaj Runner-Up South West Delhi  BS U17 
22 Krishna Wadhwa Runner-Up West Delhi District BS U17 
23 Shreyas Bhargava Semi-Finalists Central Delhi  BS U17 
24 Satvik Anil Bagati Semi-Finalists Central Delhi  BS U17 
25 Chinmay Agarwal Semi-Finalists East Delhi BS U17 
26 Abhinandan Rawat Semi-Finalists East Delhi BS U17 
27 Suveerya Pandey Semi-Finalists New Delhi BS U17 
28 Shouryaveer Dahiya Semi-Finalists New Delhi BS U17 
29 Rajveer Singh Semi-Finalists North Delhi District BS U17 
30 Anjan Baweja Semi-Finalists North Delhi District BS U17 
31 Hariansh Sharma Semi-Finalists North East Delhi District BS U17 
32 Yug Bisht Semi-Finalists North East Delhi District BS U17 
33 Naitik Bhatia Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District BS U17 
34 Aditya Agarwal Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District BS U17 
35 Arnav Sharma Semi-Finalists Shahdara District BS U17 
36 Shrish.M Semi-Finalists Shahdara District BS U17 
37 Chetan Kaushik Semi-Finalists South Delhi  BS U17 
38 Arhan Bhargava Semi-Finalists South Delhi  BS U17 



 

 

39 Prabhjot Singh Moha Semi-Finalists South East Delhi BS U17 
40 Akshat Vig Semi-Finalists South East Delhi BS U17 
41 Avish Mehta Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  BS U17 
42 Kush Deshwal Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  BS U17 
43 Tarlochan Singh Semi-Finalists West Delhi District BS U17 
44 Ojas Kumar Semi-Finalists West Delhi District BS U17 
0         
1 Krrish Tiwari Winner Central Delhi  BS U19 
2 Abhigyan Sharma Winner East Delhi BS U19 
3 Aditya Veer Winner New Delhi  BS U19 
4 Abhimanyu Dahiya Winner North Delhi District BS U19 
5 Krishna Sharma Winner North East Delhi District BS U19 
6 Daksh Mathur Winner North West Delhi District BS U19 
7 Vaibhav Chaudhary Winner Shahdara District BS U19 
8 Manthan Bobal Winner South Delhi  BS U19 
9 Dhruv Winner South East Delhi BS U19 

10 Divyansh Rawat Winner South West Delhi  BS U19 
11 Deepanshu Winner West Delhi District BS U19 
12 Shreyas Bhargava Runner-Up Central Delhi  BS U19 
13 Aayush Kapoor Runner-Up East Delhi BS U19 
14 Aaryaman Tanwar Runner-Up New Delhi  BS U19 
15 Yash Chawla Runner-Up North Delhi District BS U19 
16 Yash Bisht Runner-Up North East Delhi District BS U19 
17 Aarav Bhatia Runner-Up North West Delhi District BS U19 
18 Dhaviet Kakkar Runner-Up Shahdara District BS U19 
19 Shourya Tiwari Runner-Up South Delhi  BS U19 
20 Yash Parmar Runner-Up South East Delhi BS U19 
21 Saptashva Rai Runner-Up South West Delhi  BS U19 
22 Maanik Runner-Up West Delhi District BS U19 
23 Parth Khandelwal Semi-Finalists Central Delhi  BS U19 
24 Divyansh Yadav Semi-Finalists Central Delhi  BS U19 
25 Chinmay Agarwal Semi-Finalists East Delhi BS U19 
26 Shaman Anand Semi-Finalists East Delhi BS U19 
27 Anmol Thapa Semi-Finalists New Delhi  BS U19 
28 Suryansh Lodha Semi-Finalists New Delhi  BS U19 
29 Ritwik Chandel Semi-Finalists North Delhi District BS U19 
30 Vansh Vats Semi-Finalists North Delhi District BS U19 
31 Yash Tomar Semi-Finalists North East Delhi District BS U19 
32 Ansh Chaudhary Semi-Finalists North East Delhi District BS U19 
33 Ishaan Chawla Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District BS U19 
34 Sanchit Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District BS U19 
35 Kartik Sharma Semi-Finalists Shahdara District BS U19 
36 Mantavya Asthana Semi-Finalists Shahdara District BS U19 
37 Keshav Kumar Semi-Finalists South Delhi  BS U19 
38 Veer Mehndiratta Semi-Finalists South Delhi  BS U19 
39 Kabir Sharma Semi-Finalists South East Delhi BS U19 
40 Viashwajeet Chaudhary Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  BS U19 



 

 

41 Akshit Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  BS U19 
42 Aryan Randhawa Semi-Finalists West Delhi District BS U19 
43 Ishaan Singh Semi-Finalists West Delhi District BS U19 
0         
1 Sahil Sharma Winner East Delhi MS 
2 Aaryaman Tanwar Winner New Delhi  MS 
3 Prashant Kumar Winner North Delhi District MS 
4 Vaibhav Jadhav Winner North East Delhi District MS 
5 Daksh Mathur Winner North West Delhi District MS 
6 Saanidhya Sharma Winner Shahdara District MS 
7 Vishwajeet Chaudhary Winner South West Delhi  MS 
8 Deepanshu Winner West Delhi District MS 
9 Shourya Katoch Winner Central Delhi  MS 

10 Advit Bhargava Winner South Delhi  MS  
11 Vishal Winner South East Delhi MS  
12 Etaash Runner-Up East Delhi MS 
13 Kavi Sharma Runner-Up New Delhi  MS 
14 Shivender Kumar Runner-Up North Delhi District MS 
15 Ayush Goswami Runner-Up North East Delhi District MS 
16 Rohan Runner-Up North West Delhi District MS 
17 Pranav Dua Runner-Up Shahdara District MS 
18 Divyansh Rawat Runner-Up South West Delhi  MS 
19 Sahej Sabharwal Runner-Up West Delhi District MS 
20 Khushinder Jaswal Runner-Up Central Delhi  MS  
21 Manthan Bobal Runner-Up South Delhi  MS  
22 Aayush Kapoor Semi-Finalists East Delhi MS 
23 Satvik Parashar Semi-Finalists East Delhi MS 
24 Manish Semi-Finalists New Delhi  MS 
25 Suryansh Lodha Semi-Finalists New Delhi  MS 
26 Yash Chawla Semi-Finalists North Delhi District MS 
27 Shubh Abbi Semi-Finalists North Delhi District MS 
28 Shudhanshu Shukla Semi-Finalists North East Delhi District MS 
29 Ansh Chaudhary Semi-Finalists North East Delhi District MS 
30 Ishaan Chawla Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District MS 
31 Aarav Bhatia Semi-Finalists North West Delhi District MS 
32 Kartik Sharma Semi-Finalists Shahdara District MS 
33 Mohitsaraswat Semi-Finalists Shahdara District MS 
34 Vedanth Sudhir Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  MS 
35 Mihir Katoch Semi-Finalists South West Delhi  MS 
36 Aryan Randhawa Semi-Finalists West Delhi District MS 
37 Aditya Thapar Semi-Finalists West Delhi District MS 
38 Gajender Singh Semi-Finalists Central Delhi  MS  
39 Krrish Tiwari Semi-Finalists Central Delhi  MS  
40 Shourya Tiwari Semi-Finalists South Delhi  MS  
41 Abdul Quadir Jeelani Semi-Finalists South Delhi  MS  

 

 



 

 

b. Doubles (Top 2 Pairs per District) 

Pair Name Pos. District Name Event 

1 
Kiara Agarwal Winner North West Delhi District GD U11 
Kiana Mittal Winner North West Delhi District GD U11 

2 
Amyra Menon Winner South Delhi  GD U11 
Chiara Melwani Winner South Delhi  GD U11 

3 
Rianna Sikand Winner South East Delhi  GD U11 
Saira Khullar Winner South East Delhi  GD U11 

4 
Aarohi Yadav Winner South West Delhi  GD U11 
Ananya Talyan Winner South West Delhi  GD U11 

5 
Vriddhi Jain Runner-Up North West Delhi District GD U11 
Aamya Dhawan Runner-Up North West Delhi District GD U11 

6 
Ridhi Sehrawat Runner-Up South West Delhi  GD U11 
Vaanya Sehrawat Runner-Up South West Delhi  GD U11 

          

1 
Navya Dabas Winner North West Delhi District GD U13 
Bhumi Winner North West Delhi District GD U13 

2 
Aayat Malik Winner South Delhi  GD U13 
Ancika Worchui Winner South Delhi  GD U13 

3 
Myra Bhardwaj Winner South West Delhi  GD U13 
Yashasvini Gupta Winner South West Delhi  GD U13 

4 
Saanvi Gupta Runner-Up North West Delhi District GD U13 
Gunika Bajaj Runner-Up North West Delhi District GD U13 

5 
Pragya Bhure Runner-Up South Delhi  GD U13 
Vijooy Shyeoran Runner-Up South Delhi  GD U13 

          

1 
Glory Katoch Winner Central Delhi  GD U15 
Vidushi Jaiswal Winner Central Delhi  GD U15 

2 
Navya Rawat Winner East Delhi GD U15 
Tanisha Soni Winner East Delhi GD U15 

3 
Isha Winner North Delhi District GD U15 
Advika Gupta Winner North Delhi District GD U15 

4 
Niti Winner North West Delhi District GD U15 
Kanishka Tyagi Winner North West Delhi District GD U15 

5 
Avisha Markan Winner South Delhi  GD U15 
Shivika Bajpai Winner South Delhi  GD U15 

6 
Natasha Winner South West Delhi  GD U15 
Sakshi Rana Winner South West Delhi  GD U15 

7 
Chhavi Pandey Runner-Up  Central Delhi  GD U15 
Kumari Nidhi Runner-Up  Central Delhi  GD U15 

8 
Baani Kanwar Runner-Up East Delhi GD U15 
Nayonika Manral Runner-Up East Delhi GD U15 

9 
Alina Jain Runner-Up North West Delhi District GD U15 
Aanvi Mathur Runner-Up North West Delhi District GD U15 

10 
Ishika Verma Runner-Up South West Delhi  GD U15 
Meghna Runner-Up South West Delhi  GD U15 

          



 

 

1 
Deepika Winner Central Delhi GD U17 
Sonakshi Rawat Winner Central Delhi GD U17 

2 
Yashika Mann Winner North Delhi District GD U17 
Angel Winner North Delhi District GD U17 

3 
Niti Winner North West Delhi District GD U17 
Kanishka Tyagi Winner North West Delhi District GD U17 

4 
Garvishaa Sharma Winner South Delhi  GD U17 
Saisha Mehta Winner South Delhi  GD U17 

5 
Mehak Poonia Winner South West Delhi  GD U17 
Sakshi Rana Winner South West Delhi  GD U17 

6 
Aaradhya Chauhan Winner West Delhi District GD U17 
Lavie Tushir Winner West Delhi District GD U17 

7 
Neharika Sapra Runner-Up  Central Delhi GD U17 
Yeshaya Grover Runner-Up  Central Delhi GD U17 

8 
Isha Runner-Up North Delhi District GD U17 
Advika Gupta Runner-Up North Delhi District GD U17 

9 
Arshia Jain Runner-Up North West Delhi District GD U17 
Anshika Gupta Runner-Up North West Delhi District GD U17 

10 
Aisha Sachdeva Runner-Up South West Delhi  GD U17 
Prisha Runner-Up South West Delhi  GD U17 

          

1 
Dhriti Bhaskar Subramanian Winner South Delhi  GD U19 
Disha Pathar Winner South Delhi  GD U19 

2 
Shreeja Gupta Winner North West Delhi District GD U19 
Manasvi Verma Winner North West Delhi District GD U19 

3 
Disha Kachhi Winner West Delhi District GD U19 
Gayatri Jeena Winner West Delhi District GD U19 

4 
Palak Runner-Up North West Delhi District GD U19 
Navya Singh Runner-Up North West Delhi District GD U19 

          

1 
Samiksha Tyagi Winner North West Delhi District WD 
Rhythm Kukreja Winner North West Delhi District WD 

2 
Anisha Kashyap Winner South Delhi  WD  
Samira Mehta Winner South Delhi  WD 

3 
Bharti Poddar Winner South West Delhi  WD 
Priyanka Kumari Winner South West Delhi  WD 

4 
Mehak Vasudeva Winner West Delhi District WD 
Riya Goel Winner West Delhi District WD 

5 
Khushi Thakkar Runner-Up North West Delhi District WD 
Ayushi Dodhwal Runner-Up North West Delhi District WD 

6 
Mukta Aswal Runner-Up South West Delhi  WD 
Renu Sharma Runner-Up South West Delhi  WD 

7 
Mayuri Runner-Up West Delhi District WD 
Moksha Singhal Runner-Up West Delhi District WD 

          

1 
Abeer Singh Raghav Winner East Delhi BD U11 
Kanishk Jain Winner East Delhi BD U11 



 

 

2 
Nishant Choudhary Winner North West Delhi District BD U11 
Hiten Winner North West Delhi District BD U11 

3 
Reyaansh Gupta Winner South West Delhi  BD U11 
Shivang Kapoor Winner South West Delhi  BD U11 

4 
Guransh Singh Winner West Delhi District BD U11 
Yuven Kathuria Winner West Delhi District BD U11 

5 
Raghav Rana Runner-Up East Delhi BD U11 
Vedansh Panwar Runner-Up East Delhi BD U11 

6 
Vihaan Singh Runner-Up North West Delhi District BD U11 
Praveer Runner-Up North West Delhi District BD U11 

          

1 
Aahwaan Mehra Winner Central Delhi  BD U13 
Tushar Adityavel V A Winner Central Delhi  BD U13 

2 
Arjun Singh Raghav Winner East Delhi BD U13 
Vidwan Madan Winner East Delhi BD U13 

3 
Nischal Bisht Winner North Delhi District BD U13 
Ayush Saharawat Winner North Delhi District BD U13 

4 
Shaurya Singh Yadav Winner North West Delhi District BD U13 
Lakshya Mann Winner North West Delhi District BD U13 

5 
Arav Negi Winner South Delhi  BD U13 
Bhavya Duhan Winner South Delhi  BD U13 

6 
Vedant Dua Winner South East Delhi  BD U13 
Vihaan Dua Winner South East Delhi  BD U13 

7 
Kartik Juyal Winner South West Delhi  BD U13 
Yahv Yadav Winner South West Delhi  BD U13 

8 
Hridhaan Sukhija Runner-Up Central Delhi  BD U13 
Kabir Anand Runner-Up Central Delhi  BD U13 

9 
Atharv Srivastava Runner-Up East Delhi BD U13 
Kriday Agrawal Runner-Up East Delhi BD U13 

10 
Viraaj Chugh Runner-Up North Delhi District BD U13 
Arnav Tomar Runner-Up North Delhi District BD U13 

11 
Prithvi Raj Singh Runner-Up North West Delhi District BD U13 
Aditya Arora Runner-Up North West Delhi District BD U13 

12 
Naman Kaintura Runner-Up South Delhi  BD U13 
Tejas Khichar Runner-Up South Delhi  BD U13 

13 
Aarav Runner-Up South West Delhi  BD U13 
Saarthak Sehrawat Runner-Up South West Delhi  BD U13 

          

1 
Dipanshu Verma Winner Central Delhi  BD U15 
Raghav Kaushik Winner Central Delhi  BD U15 

2 
Saaransh Pande Winner East Delhi BD U15 
Vivaan Bisht Winner East Delhi BD U15 

3 
Nityant Winner North Delhi District BD U15 
Nischal Bisht Winner North Delhi District BD U15 

4 
Shaurya Chaudhary Winner North West Delhi District BD U15 
Shashwat Chaudhary Winner North West Delhi District BD U15 

5 Vivaan Sharma Winner Shahdara District BD U15 



 

 

Manraaj Ahuja Winner Shahdara District BD U15 

6 
Arsh Winner South Delhi  BD U15 
Evan Winner South Delhi  BD U15 

7 
Daksh Bindahalli Arvind Winner South East Delhi  BD U15 
Dhruv Bindahalli Arvind Winner South East Delhi  BD U15 

8 
Aarav Pratap Singh Winner South West Delhi  BD U15 
Avish Mehta Winner South West Delhi  BD U15 

9 
Bhavik Kumar Winner West Delhi District BD U15 
Purhaan Winner West Delhi District BD U15 

10 
Advay Govil Runner-Up Central Delhi  BD U15 
Shaurya Malik Runner-Up Central Delhi  BD U15 

11 
Aaratrik Runner-Up East Delhi BD U15 
Arith Aggarwal Runner-Up East Delhi BD U15 

12 
Arsh Baliyan Runner-Up North Delhi District BD U15 
Advik Dua Runner-Up North Delhi District BD U15 

13 
Sanchit Jangra Runner-Up North West Delhi District BD U15 
Iyan Chopra Runner-Up North West Delhi District BD U15 

14 
Aarav Sehrawat Runner-Up South West Delhi  BD U15 
Mihir Khanuja Runner-Up South West Delhi  BD U15 

15 
Naman Bhatt Runner-Up West Delhi District BD U15 
Parth Kirar Runner-Up West Delhi District BD U15 

          

1 
Bhavesh Pahwa Winner Central Delhi  BD U17 
Krishay Suri Winner Central Delhi  BD U17 

2 
Advik Aggarwal Winner East Delhi BD U17 
Shaman Anand Winner East Delhi BD U17 

3 
Shlok Negi Winner North Delhi District BD U17 
Lakshay Bisht Winner North Delhi District BD U17 

4 
Yug Bisht Winner North East Delhi District BD U17 
Yash Bisht Winner North East Delhi District BD U17 

5 
Naitik Bhatia Winner North West Delhi District BD U17 
Aditya Agarwal Winner North West Delhi District BD U17 

6 
Saksham Rawat Winner Shahdara District BD U17 
Aditya Winner Shahdara District BD U17 

7 
Arhan Bhargava Winner South Delhi  BD U17 
Varun Kumar Winner South Delhi  BD U17 

8 
Aarav Pratap Singh Winner South West Delhi  BD U17 
Harshveer Singh Narang Winner South West Delhi  BD U17 

9 
Maanik Winner West Delhi District BD U17 
Preet Winner West Delhi District BD U17 

10 
Rishit Yadav Runner-Up  South Delhi  BD U17 
Sayem Raza Runner-Up  South Delhi  BD U17 

11 
Aryan Chaudhary Runner-Up East Delhi BD U17 
Shaurya Singh Rangra Runner-Up East Delhi BD U17 

12 
Gurmant Singh Runner-Up North Delhi District BD U17 
Anjan Baweja Runner-Up North Delhi District BD U17 

13 Raghav Goel Runner-Up North West Delhi District BD U17 



 

 

Dhairya Bhanot Runner-Up North West Delhi District BD U17 

14 
Aaditya Runner-Up South West Delhi  BD U17 
Yash Singh Runner-Up South West Delhi  BD U17 

15 
Arryan Tangri Runner-Up West Delhi District BD U17 
Krishna Wadhwa Runner-Up West Delhi District BD U17 

          

1 
Bhavesh Pahwa Winner Central Delhi  BD U19 
Lakshay Chaudhary Winner Central Delhi  BD U19 

2 
Abhigyan Sharma Winner East Delhi BD U19 
Etaash Winner East Delhi BD U19 

3 
Madhave Gupta Winner North Delhi District BD U19 
Lakshay Kataria Winner North Delhi District BD U19 

4 
Krishna Sharma Winner North East Delhi District BD U19 
Ayaaz Malik Winner North East Delhi District BD U19 

5 
Paras Malik Winner North West Delhi District BD U19 
Aradhya Vats Winner North West Delhi District BD U19 

6 
Kartik Sharma Winner Shahdara District BD U19 
Aditya Winner Shahdara District BD U19 

7 
Aadidev Bahal Winner South Delhi  BD U19 
Keshav Kumar Winner South Delhi  BD U19 

8 
Deepanshu Sahi Winner South West Delhi  BD U19 
Nikhil Panwar Winner South West Delhi  BD U19 

9 
Maanik Winner West Delhi District BD U19 
Rohan Chawla Winner West Delhi District BD U19 

10 
Musa Runner-Up Central Delhi  BD U19 
Pranjal Sharma Runner-Up Central Delhi  BD U19 

11 
Arhan Bhargava Runner-Up South Delhi  BD U19 
Varun Kumar Runner-Up South Delhi  BD U19 

12 
Aakarsh Kapoor Runner-Up East Delhi BD U19 
Aayush Kapoor Runner-Up East Delhi BD U19 

13 
Sumant Jain Runner-Up North West Delhi District BD U19 
Hardik  Chhajer Runner-Up North West Delhi District BD U19 

14 
Dhaviet Kakkar Runner-Up Shahdara District BD U19 
Anant Goyal Runner-Up Shahdara District BD U19 

15 
Kartik Jangid Runner-Up South West Delhi  BD U19 
Manish Shaw Runner-Up South West Delhi  BD U19 

16 
Aditya Thapar Runner-Up West Delhi District BD U19 
Krishna Wadhwa Runner-Up West Delhi District BD U19 

          

1 
Chrish Bhalla Winner Central Delhi  MD  
Shivam Choudhary Winner Central Delhi  MD  

2 
Sahil Sharma Winner East Delhi MD 
Yash Jain Winner East Delhi MD 

3 
Yuvraj Singh Winner North Delhi District MD 
Shubh Abbi Winner North Delhi District MD 

4 
Krishna Sharma Winner North East Delhi District MD 
Ayush Goswami Winner North East Delhi District MD 



 

 

5 
Vishal Rathi Winner North West Delhi District MD 
Satvik Baliyan Winner North West Delhi District MD 

6 
Chandan Chhabra Winner South Delhi  MD  
Manthan Bobal Winner South Delhi  MD  

7 
Akshit Winner South West Delhi  MD 
Pranava Ajmanni Winner South West Delhi  MD 

8 
Divyesh Arora Winner West Delhi District MD 
Shivaay Arora Winner West Delhi District MD 

9 
Sachin Rawat Runner-Up Central Delhi  MD  
Shourya Katoch Runner-Up Central Delhi  MD  

10 
Atul Chauhan Runner-Up East Delhi MD 
Ronit Thakur Runner-Up East Delhi MD 

11 
Mohit Runner-Up North Delhi District MD 
Manmeet Runner-Up North Delhi District MD 

12 
Kumar Vikas Runner-Up North East Delhi District MD 
Ayaaz Malik Runner-Up North East Delhi District MD 

13 
Vishal Thakran Runner-Up North West Delhi District MD 
Gaurav Deswal Runner-Up North West Delhi District MD 

14 
Mohd Waseem Runner-Up South Delhi  MD  
Mujahidul Islam Runner-Up South Delhi  MD 

15 
Ayush Garg Runner-Up South West Delhi  MD 
Johan Wright Runner-Up South West Delhi  MD 

16 
Akshat Chhikara Runner-Up West Delhi District MD 
Sagnik Bhunia Runner-Up West Delhi District MD 

 

c. Mixed Doubles (Top pair (01) Per district ) 

Pair Name Pos. District Name Event 

1 
Raghav Kaushik Winner Central Delhi  XD U15 
Thaniya K Winner Central Delhi  XD U15 

2 
Bhavin Chalana Winner East Delhi XD U15 
Vaishnavi Raghuvanshi Winner East Delhi XD U15 

3 
Aaditya Verma Winner New Delhi  XD U15 
Anushree Chakraborty Winner New Delhi  XD U15 

4 
Alina Jain Winner North West Delhi District XD U15 
Lakshay Choudhary Winner North West Delhi District XD U15 

5 
S.Tarun Karthik Winner South Delhi  XD U15 
Mihika Ghanwat Winner South Delhi  XD U15 

6 
Avish Mehta Winner South West Delhi  XD U15 
Vanshika Yadav Winner South West Delhi  XD U15 

          

1 
Sunny Singh Winner Central Delhi  XD U17 
Sonakshi Rawat Winner Central Delhi  XD U17 

2 
Ramit Aghi Winner East Delhi XD U17 
Samya Winner East Delhi XD U17 

3 
Manasvi Verma Winner North West Delhi District XD U17 
Priyansh Winner North West Delhi District XD U17 



 

 

4 
Arman Sinha Winner South Delhi  XD U17 
Rozalin Pasa Winner South Delhi  XD U17 

5 
Yash Singh Winner South West Delhi  XD U17 
Sakshi Rana Winner South West Delhi  XD U17 

6 
Tarlochan Singh Winner West Delhi District XD U17 
Chaxu Winner West Delhi District XD U17 

     

1 
Shivam Choudhary Winner Central Delhi XD 
Mohini Gaur Winner Central Delhi XD 

2 
Yash Jain Winner East Delhi XD 
Saanvi Chugh Winner East Delhi XD 

3 
Rhythm Kukreja Winner North West Delhi District XD 
Vishal Rathi Winner North West Delhi District XD 

4 
Sagar Winner South West Delhi  XD 
R Nithyakalyani Winner South West Delhi  XD 

5 
Sagnik Bhunia Winner West Delhi District XD 
Kanak Singhal Winner West Delhi District XD 

6 
Harkirat Singh Winner South Delhi  XD  
Anisha Kashyap Winner South Delhi  XD 

          

1 
Arnav Brijwal Winner Central Delhi  XD U19 
Taniya Sijwali Winner Central Delhi  XD U19 

2 
Suransh Lodha Winner New Delhi  XD U19 
Jigisha Lodha Winner New Delhi  XD U19 

3 
Palak Winner North West Delhi District XD U19 
Rohit Panchal Winner North West Delhi District XD U19 

4 
Samay Gupta Winner South Delhi  XD U19 
Ritika Sejwal Winner South Delhi  XD U19 

5 
Deepanshu Winner West Delhi District XD U19 
Kiah Tandon Winner West Delhi District XD U19 

 

B- As per the last year (2023) District Championships Winner from 22 Apr – 24 Apr 2023 

S. No Player Name Result District Name Event 
1 Ritwik Winner East Delhi BS U11 
2 Yashasvi Joshi Winner East Delhi GS U11 
3 Vivaan Bisht  Winner East Delhi BS U13 
4 Tanisha Soni Winner East Delhi GS U13 
5 Arjun Singh Raghav Winner East Delhi BD U13 
6 Vatsal Vedansh Winner East Delhi BD U13 
7 Navya Rawat Winner East Delhi GD U13 
8 Tanisha Soni Winner East Delhi GD U13 
9 Aayush Kapoor Winner East Delhi BS U19 

10 Saanvi Chugh Winner East Delhi GS U19 
11 Aayush Kapoor Winner East Delhi XD U19 
12 Anika Sinha Winner East Delhi XD U19 
13 Aakarsh Kapoor Winner East Delhi BD U19 



 

 

14 Aayush Kapoor Winner East Delhi BD U19 
15 Avadh Bhati Winner East Delhi MS 
16 Naina Chauhan Winner East Delhi WS 
17 Sahil Sharma Winner East Delhi MD 
18 Yash Jain Winner East Delhi MD 
19 Achir Saxena Winner East Delhi XD 
20 Saanvi Lohia Winner East Delhi XD 

1 Vaibhav Jadhav Winner North East Delhi MS 
2 Tiya Dabas Winner North East Delhi WS 
3 Harshit Baliyan Winner North East Delhi MD 
4 Krishna Sharma Winner North East Delhi MD 
5 Era Winner North East Delhi WD 
6 Kajal Winner North East Delhi WD 
7 Arpit Balyan Winner North East Delhi BS U11 
8 Arpit Balyan Winner North East Delhi BS U13 
9 Krishna Sharma Winner North East Delhi BS U19 

10 Tiya Dabas Winner North East Delhi GS U19 
11 Sandip Bag Winner North East Delhi XD U19 
12 Prabhgun Mehra Winner North East Delhi XD U19 
13 Ayaz Malik Winner North East Delhi BD U19 
14 Kumar Vikas Winner North East Delhi BD U19 

1 Akshit Winner South West Delhi MS 
2 Mansi Yadav Winner South West Delhi WS 
3 Ayush Garg Winner South West Delhi MD 
4 Nikhil Joshi Winner South West Delhi MD 
5 Mansi Yadav Winner South West Delhi WD 
6 Suniti Winner South West Delhi WD 
7 Naman Yadav Winner South West Delhi XD 
8 Ekta Joshi Winner South West Delhi XD 
9 Aarav Winner South West Delhi BS U11 

10 Sandhya Kataria Winner South West Delhi GS U11 
11 Aditya Arora Winner South West Delhi BD U11 
12 Karan Sehrawat Winner South West Delhi BD U11 
13 Nimmagadda Chinmay Krishna Winner South West Delhi BS U13 
14 Vanshika Yadav Winner South West Delhi GS U13 
15 Avish Mehta Winner South West Delhi BD U13 
16 Yahv Yadav Winner South West Delhi BD U13 
17 Angel Tobaria Winner South West Delhi GD U13 
18 Kanishka Tobaria Winner South West Delhi GD U13 
19 Vishwajeet Chaudhary Winner South West Delhi BS U19 
20 Suniti Winner South West Delhi GS U19 
21 Rudransh Negi  Winner South West Delhi BD U19 
22 Shivansh Negi Winner South West Delhi BD U19 

1 Ginpaul S. Winner South East Delhi MS 
2 Akansha Tanwar Winner South East Delhi WS 
3 Priyanshu Singh Winner South East Delhi XD 
4 Sanchi Singh Winner South East Delhi XD 



 

 

5 Shivansh Singh Winner South East Delhi BS U11 
6 Ananya Talyan Winner South East Delhi GS U11 
7 Vihaan Dua Winner South East Delhi BS U13 
8 Yashvi Sardar Winner South East Delhi GS U13 
9 Madhurr Dhngra Winner South East Delhi BS U19 

10 Hiteshi Chaudhary Winner South East Delhi GS U19 
1 Aryan Sharma Winner South Delhi MS 
2 Maitrayee Tiwari Winner South Delhi WS 
3 Keshav Sharma Winner South Delhi MD 
4 Manish Rawat Winner South Delhi MD 
5 Saumya Goyal Winner South Delhi WD 
6 Soumya Raghwan Winner South Delhi WD 
7 Naman Aggarwal Winner South Delhi XD 
8 Saumya Goyal Winner South Delhi XD 
9 Arav Negi Winner South Delhi BS U11 

10 Mahi Patial Winner South Delhi GS U11 
11 Arav Negi Winner South Delhi BD U11 
12 Naman Kaintura Winner South Delhi BD U11 
13 Bhavya Duhan Winner South Delhi BS U13 
14 Samira Mehta Winner South Delhi GS U13 
15 Devan Das Winner South Delhi BD U13 
16 Shivam Tyagi Winner South Delhi BD U13 
17 Kumari Manisha Winner South Delhi GD U13 
18 Ridhhe Thakur Winner South Delhi GD U13 
19 Manthan Bobal Winner South Delhi BS U19 
20 Muskan Matta Winner South Delhi GS U19 
21 Harkirat Singh Winner South Delhi XD U19 
22 Tamanna Das Winner South Delhi XD U19 
23 Arnav Jain Winner South Delhi BD U19 
24 Naman Aggarwal Winner South Delhi BD U19 

1 Abinn Vasisht Winner New Delhi MS 
2 Ankush Sharma Winner New Delhi MD 
3 Vansh Mittal Winner New Delhi MD 
4 Ansh Shah Winner New Delhi BS u11 
5 Avantika Rana Winner New Delhi GS U11 
6 Suveerya Pandey Winner New Delhi BS U13 
7 Kashika Murthy Winner New Delhi GS U13 
8 Kashika Murthy Winner New Delhi GD U13 
9 Swara Shah Winner New Delhi GD U13 

10 Aaryman Tanwar Winner New Delhi BS U19 
11 Prachi Sagar Winner New Delhi GS U19 

1 Shivender Kumar Winner North Delhi MS 
2 Divya Winner North Delhi WS 
3 Harshit Dahiya Winner North Delhi MD 
4 Nitin Kumar Winner North Delhi MD 
5 Akash Winner North Delhi XD 
6 Divya Winner North Delhi XD 



 

 

7 Anshit Sharma Winner North Delhi BS U11 
8 Shanya Bhargava Winner North Delhi GS U11 
9 Harshit Khatri Winner North Delhi BS U13 

10 Suhana Sarthi Winner North Delhi GS U13 
11 Anshit Sharma Winner North Delhi BD U13 
12 Harshil Bansal Winner North Delhi BD U13 
13 Lakshay Kumar Winner North Delhi BS U19 
14 Ruhani Winner North Delhi GS U19 
15 Lakshay Kumar Winner North Delhi XD U19 
16 Ruhani Winner North Delhi XD U19 
17 Abhimanyu Dahiya Winner North Delhi BD U19 
18 Yash Chawla Winner North Delhi BD U19 

1 Shivam Chaudhary Winner Central Delhi MS 
2 Mohini Gaur Winner Central Delhi WS 
3 Chrish Bhalla Winner Central Delhi MD 
4 Shivam Chaudhary Winner Central Delhi MD 
5 Vipul Winner Central Delhi BS U11 
6 Ekansh Tondon Winner Central Delhi BS U13 
7 Ayana Mishra Winner Central Delhi GS U13 
8 Naitik Sinha Winner Central Delhi BD U13 
9 Yaksh Aggarwal Winner Central Delhi BD U13 

10 Rahul Sharma Winner Central Delhi BS U19 
11 Pranjal Bharti Winner Central Delhi GS U19 
12 Ayaan Kanojia Winner Central Delhi BD U19 
13 Sarvesh Kumar Winner Central Delhi BD U19 

1 Daksh Mathur Winner North West Delhi MS 
2 Seya Maheshwari Winner North West Delhi WS 
3 Gaurav Deshwal Winner North West Delhi MD 
4 Vishal Thakran Winner North West Delhi MD 
5 Kiirti Winner North West Delhi WD 
6 Samiksha Tyagi Winner North West Delhi WD 
7 Suraj Makar Winner North West Delhi XD 
8 Jhalak Chubey Winner North West Delhi XD 
9 Prithvi Raj Singh Winner North West Delhi BS U11 

10 Jigyasha Bhasin Winner North West Delhi GS U11 
11 Kunal Sindhu Winner North West Delhi BD U11 
12 Ruhan Bhasin Winner North West Delhi BD U11 
13 Bhumi Winner North West Delhi GD U11 
14 Navya Dabas Winner North West Delhi GD U11 
15 Sanchit Jangra Winner North West Delhi BS U13 
16 Alina Jain Winner North West Delhi GS U13 
17 Lakshay Mann Winner North West Delhi BD U13 
18 Sanchit Jangra Winner North West Delhi BD U13 
19 Aarnavi Guppta Winner North West Delhi GD U13 
20 Devanshi Sheron Winner North West Delhi GD U13 
21 Daksh Mathur Winner North West Delhi BS U19 
22 Seya Maheshwari Winner North West Delhi GS U19 



 

 

23 Sanchit Winner North West Delhi XD U19 
24 Arpita Winner North West Delhi XD U19 
25 Mohit Sehrawat Winner North West Delhi BD U19 
26 Sanchit Winner North West Delhi BD U19 
27 Kiirti Winner North West Delhi GD U19 
28 Samiksha Tyagi Winner North West Delhi GD U19 

1 Deepanshu Winner West Delhi MS 
2 Kiah Tonon Winner West Delhi WS 
3 Divyansh Arora Winner West Delhi MD 
4 Shivaay Arora Winner West Delhi MD 
5 Dhruv Kumar Winner West Delhi XD 
6 Sneha Kaur Nanra Winner West Delhi XD 
7 Guruansh Singh Winner West Delhi BS U11 
8 Aasma Aggarwal Winner West Delhi GS U11 
9 Atharv Chauhan Winner West Delhi BS U13 

10 Tanisha Lakra Winner West Delhi GS U13 
11 Bhavik Kumar Winner West Delhi BD U13 
12 Rudra Winner West Delhi BD U13 
13 Deepanshu Winner West Delhi BS U19 
14 Kiah Tonon Winner West Delhi GS U19 
15 Deepanshu Winner West Delhi XD U19 
16 Kiah Tonon Winner West Delhi XD U19 
17 Rohan Chawla Winner West Delhi BD U19 
18 Shaurya Suri Winner West Delhi BD U19 
19 Kiah Tonon Winner West Delhi GD U19 
20 Sukriti Suri Winner West Delhi GD U19 

1 Devang Tomar Winner Shahdara MS 
2 Nysa Wadhwa Winner Shahdara GS U11 
3 Devang Tomar Winner Shahdara BS U19 
4 Lavanya Winner Shahdara GS U13 
5 Juhi Sharma Winner Shahdara WS 
6 Manraaj Ahuja Winner Shahdara BS U13 
7 Kuvlaya Deeksha   Winner Shahdara GS U19 

 

C- As per DCBA Ranking Published on 6 June 2024. Top 16 Rank Players in Singles & Top 8 ranked 
players in Doubles / Mixed Doubles  

 BS U11       
S. No Name BAI ID Date of Birth Ranking 

1 Prithvi Raj Singh 0 22-01-2014 1 
2 Hiten 43515 23-11-2016 2 
3 Arpit Baliyan 52249 30-07-2014 3 
4 Nishant Choudhary 45288 14-01-2015 3 
5 Nivaan Pal 49890 20-12-2014 4 
6 Vihaan Singh   12-02-2015 4 
7 Raynv Chawla   02-10-2014 4 
8 Praveer   15-04-2014 4 



 

 

 

 GS U11   
 

S. No Name BAI ID Date of Birth Ranking 
1 Ananya Talyan   23-01-2015 1 
2 Jigyasa Bhasin 45226 25-06-2015 2 
3 Akshata Rawat   02-02-2014 2 
4 Drishti Kanwar   26-02-2014 3 
5 Aarohi Yadav   07-01-2015 3 
6 Harshika Bisht   03-08-2014 4 
7 Suvigya   18-01-2015 4 
8 Kavya Uniyal   15-12-2014 4 
9 Phalak Manchanda   28-04-2016 4 

 

 BD U11    
S. No Name BAI ID Date of Birth Ranking 

1 Prithvi Raj Singh   22-01-2014 1 
2 Arpit Baliyan 52249 30-07-2014 1 
3 Rishant Dahiya 0 15-01-2014 2 
4 Ronak Dahiya 0 15-01-2014 2 
5 Yuvraj Rana   01-05-2017 2 
6 Hiten 43515 23-11-2016 3 
7 Nishant Choudhary 45288 14-01-2015 3 
8 Vihaan Singh   02-12-2015 4 
9 Praveer   15-04-2014 4 

10 Aveeral Singh Rawat   11-06-2015 4 
11 Chitransh Sharma   23-11-2015 4 
12 Hitesh Dawar   03-06-2014 5 
13 Nivaan Pal 49890 20-12-2014 5 
14 Aarav Dhingra   02-06-2015 5 
15 Kanishk Jain   23-04-2014 5 
16 Reyaansh Gupta   19-12-2014 5 
17 Sarthak Rana   06-10-2014 5 

 

 GD U11    
S. No Name BAI ID Date of Birth Ranking 

1 Aarohi Yadav   07-01-2015 1 
2 Akshata Rawat   02-02-2014 2 
3 Akshita Goyal   22-12-2015 3 
4 Kavya Uniyal   15-12-2014 3 
5 Ridhi Sehrawat   04-06-2015 4 
6 Vaanya Sehrawat   28-08-2015 4 
7 Rianna Sikand   15-03-2015 5 
8 Saira Khullar   23-12-2015 5 
9 Kiana Mittal   27-11-2015 5 

10 Kiara Agarwal   21-03-2015 5 
 



 

 

 BS U13       
S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking 

1 Bhavay Duhan 46689 24-09-2012 1 
2 Kartik Juyal   09-05-2012 2 

 

 GS U13       
S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking 

1 Bhavika Jaiswal 41202 17-02-2012 1 
2 Sandhya Kataria 47941 28-09-2012 2 
3 Sakshi Rana 0 13-01-2012 3 
4 Kavya Sehrawat   15-05-2013 3 
5 Saanvi Bora 47293 08-07-2012 3 
6 Gia Sharma 40736 02-02-2012 4 
7 Aishi Gautam   19-07-2013 4 
8 Bhrithi Phougat   13-04-2012 4 
9 Jigyasa Bhasin   25-06-2013 4 

 

 BD U13       
S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking 

1 Bhavay Duhan 46689 24-09-2012 1 
2 Yahv Yadav 49822 04-10-2012 1 
3 Lakshya Mann 49507 04-12-2012 2 
4 Atharv Chauhan 47847 06-01-2013 2 
5 Vihaan Dua   04-11-2012 2 

 

 GD U13       
S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking 

1 Saanvi Bora 47293 07-08-2012 1 
2 Bhavika Jaiswal 41202 17-02-2012 2 
3 Saanvi Gaur 46640 25-10-2012 3 
4 Tanisha Lakra 47709 23-01-2012 4 
5 Bhumi   05-01-2013 5 
6 Navya Dabas 50018 25-05-2013 5 
7 Pavini Bhadauria 46760 12-01-2013 6 
8 Sandhya Kataria 47941 28-09-2012 6 
9 Ayesha Singhal   18-04-2012 7 

10 Yashvi Sardar   22-09-2012 7 
11 Gunika Bajaj   16-09-2013 7 
12 Saanvi Gupta   10-09-2012 7 
13 Pragya Bhure   23-04-2013 8 
14 Vijooy Shyeoran   12-08-2013 8 
15 Anvi Rastogi   31-07-2013 8 
16 Chahel Kumar   22-12-2012 8 
17 Aayat Malik   04-03-2012 8 
18 Ancika Worchui 36691 27-02-2012 8 
19 Aasma Aggarwal   06-04-2013 8 
20 Jigyasa Bhasin   25-06-2013 8 



 

 

  BS U19       
S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking 

1 Vishwajeet Chaudhary 24626 03-10-2007 1 
2 Vansh Dev 22453 10-08-2008 1 
3 Ryan Ranjan 25507 02-12-2006 2 
4 Sonna Ginpaul 31852 21-03-2006 3 
5 Deepanshu 33252 17-12-2007 4 
6 Aayush Kapoor 32062 10-01-2006 4 
7 Yash Sharma   24-12-2009 5 
8 Devang Tomar 17606 12-03-2008 5 
9 Daksh Mathur 34542 22-05-2006 5 

10 Aarav Bhatia 32892 27-09-2006 6 
11 Vishu Thakran 43067 18-01-2007 6 

 

 GS U19       
S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking 

1 Zainab Saeed 27970 27-09-2007 1 
2 Tiya Dabas 26613 12-12-2006 2 
3 Anushree Venkatesh 29316 14-12-2007 3 
4 Rishika Nandi 35914 14-10-2009 3 
5 Yashvi Bhat 41029 02-11-2008 4 
6 Naina Chauhan 28585 30-05-2007 5 
7 Kiah Tandon 31906 10-07-2006 5 
8 Prasiddhi Gupta 41449 17-07-2010 6 
9 Anika Sinha 39397 06-09-2007 6 

10 Himani Sardar 16317 08-04-2006 7 
11 Apoorva Choudhary 33900 08-04-2006 7 
12 Ishita Negi 32724 03-07-2009 7 

 

 BD U19       

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking 

1 Choudhary Param 26315 24-07-2008 1 
2 Bhavya Chhabra 16245 11-04-2007 1 
3 Chirag 26314 16-05-2007 2 
4 Ayaaz Malik 22008 11-02-2007 2 
5 Divyansh Rawat 24826 14-10-2007 3 
6 Rohan Chawla   08-02-2007 4 
7 Yogansh Singh 37258 01-08-2007 5 
8 Ashish Garg 26424 03-04-2006 5 
9 Nishkarsh Singh Chauhan 32760 02-03-2006 5 

10 Aryan Randhawa 38913 19-04-2006 6 
11 Abhimanyu Dahiya 25838 29-11-2006 6 
12 Advik Aggarwal 41739 03-11-2008 6 
13 Kunal Manish Sharma   19-10-2008 6 
14 Piyush Shokeen 35905 24-12-2006 6 
15 Daksh Malhan 46220 07-09-2007 7 



 

 

16 Saptashva Rai 29832 31-12-2007 7 
17 Aryan Gupta   03-07-2009 7 
18 Gatik Mehta   16-11-2007 7 
19 Krrish Tiwari   29-05-2008 7 
20 Vansh Vats 44496 25-08-2007 7 
21 Aaryaman Tanwar 39050 17-07-2006 7 
22 Ojaskumar Sehrawat 15702 23-09-2008 7 

 

 GD U19       
S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking 

1 Apoorva Choudhary 33900 08-04-2006 1 
2 Zenith Abbigail 36689 28-08-2007 2 
3 Tiya Dabas 26613 12-12-2006 2 
4 Vanshika Thakur 25853 20-10-2007 2 
5 Naina Chauhan 28585 30-05-2007 3 
6 Anika Sinha 39397 06-09-2007 3 
7 Anushka Golash 25592 20-04-2008 3 
8 Himani Sardar 16317 08-04-2006 4 
9 Kiirti 0 15-09-2007 4 

10 Sukriti Suri 42417 21-07-2006 5 
11 Prasiddhi Gupta 41449 17-07-2010 5 
12 Saniya Yadav 40057 17-01-2008 5 
13 Seya Maheshwari 39178 26-10-2006 5 
14 Alisha Khan 30634 12-01-2006 5 
15 Ishita Negi 32724 03-07-2009 5 
16 Angelina Valsan 31738 21-06-2006 5 
17 Manasvi Verma 37888 28-02-2008 6 
18 Shreeja Gupta 37676 19-10-2007 6 

 

 XD U19       

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking 

1 Divyansh Rawat 24826 14-10-2007 1 
2 Zenith Abbigail 36689 28-08-2007 2 
3 Choudhary Param 26315 24-07-2008 3 
4 Anika Sinha 39397 06-09-2007 3 
5 Bhavya Chhabra 16245 11-04-2007 4 
6 Vanshika Thakur 25853 20-10-2007 4 
7 Alisha Khan 30634 12-01-2006 5 
8 Dianka Waldia 25943 24-07-2008 5 
9 Ashish Garg 26424 03-04-2006 6 

10 Kiah Tandon 31906 10-07-2006 7 
11 Ayaaz Malik 22008 11-02-2007 7 
12 Nishkarsh Singh Chauhan 32760 02-03-2006 7 
13 Himani Sardar 16317 08-04-2006 8 
14 Harshit Dahiya 34963 16-07-2006 8 

 



 

 

  MS       

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking 

1 Vaibhav Jadhav 14729 02-11-1997 1 
2 Abhinn Vasisht 12260 10-07-2003 1 
3 Vikas Yadav 5334   2 
4 Arjun Rehani 17533 02-08-2001 3 
5 Ryan Ranjan 25507 02-12-2006 4 
6 Aakash 26571 07-11-2004 5 
7 Shubam Kumar     5 
8 Yogansh Singh 37258   5 
9 Vansh Dev 22453 09-10-2008 5 

10 Abhinav Manglam 21609 22-10-2005 5 
11 Tanishq Parashar 25008 21-01-2006 6 
12 Sonna Ginpaul 31852 21-03-2006 6 

 

 WS       

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking 

1 Likhita Srivastava 15300 25-09-2002 1 
2 Rishika Nandi 35914   2 
3 Yashvi Bhat 41029   3 
4 Zainab Saeed 27970 27-09-2007 4 
5 Deepshikha Singh 17509 16-11-2002 5 
6 Ishani Waldia 18048 05-09-2004 6 
7 Naina Chauhan 28585   6 
8 Meenal Rautela 21948   6 
9 Kanak Singhal 30351 25-06-2005 6 

10 Stuti Agrawal 20204 11-12-2005 7 
11 Tiya Dabas 26613 12-12-2006 7 
12 Himani Sardar 16317 08-04-2006 7 

 

 MD       
S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking 

1 Bhavya Chhabra 16245 11-04-2007 1 
2 Choudhary Param 26315 24-07-2008 1 
3 Nitin Kumar 8872 04-01-2002 2 
4 Swarnaraj Bora 3948 16-12-1999 2 
5 Harsh Rana 15819 12-12-2002 3 
6 Kaustubh Rawat 2683 03-07-1998 4 
7 Aryan Sharma 25137 26-03-2004 5 
8 Ayaaz Malik 22008 11-02-2007 5 
9 Kshitiz Tyagi 28725 05-11-2000 6 

10 Eshaan Duggal 17544 29-04-2001 6 
11 Nishkarsh Singh Chauhan 32760   6 
12 Ashish Garg 26424   6 



 

 

13 Neeraj Vashist   22-05-1993 6 
14 Manish Rawat 584 07-09-1983 7 
15 Vishal     7 
16 Vikas Gupta     7 
17 Abhinav Prakash 1211   7 
18 Avadh Bhati 30919 22-01-2002 8 
19 Sahil Sharma 18957 29-03-2003 8 
20 Rudransh Negi 25788 18-05-2005 8 
21 Shivansh Negi 25787 18-05-2005 8 
22 Aaryaman Tanwar 39050 17-07-2006 8 
23 Lucky Badaliya 18571 07-01-2002 8 

 

 WD       

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking 

1 Ishani Waldia 18048 05-09-2004 1 
2 Navdha Manglam 21608 27-10-2003 2 
3 Tiya Dabas 26613 12-12-2006 3 
4 Naina Chauhan 28585   4 
5 Samiksha Tyagi 33875 04-07-2005 4 
6 Khushi Gupta 8316 03-06-2001 4 
7 Likhita Srivastava 15300 25-09-2002 4 
8 Zenith Abbigail 36689 28-08-2007 5 
9 Anjali Rautela 21947 28-01-2007 6 

10 Meenal Rautela 21948 12-09-2004 6 
11 Avni Sethi 0 0 6 
12 Alisha Khan 30634 12-01-2006 6 
13 Dianka Waldia 25943 24-07-2008 6 
14 Ayushi Dodhwal 16031 11-06-2004 7 
15 Priya Singh 21905 08-03-2004 7 
16 Saumya Goyal 41257 23-01-2003 7 
17 Deviyani Jaswal     7 
18 Ekta Joshi 8689   7 
19 Ritu Gola     7 
20 Ananya 19267 11-03-2004 7 
21 Khushi Thakkar 13610 04-05-2003 7 
22 Rhythm Kukreja 34783 31-07-1998 8 
23 Anika Sinha 39397 06-09-2007 8 
24 Kavya Gandhi 5682 30-08-2000 8 
25 Kanan Sharma   20-11-2005 8 
26 Riya Goel   21-06-2002 8 

 

 XD       

S. No Name Member ID DOB Ranking 

1 Nitin Kumar 8872 04-01-2002 1 
2 Navdha Manglam 21608 27-10-2003 2 



 

 

3 Bhavya Chhabra 30634   3 
4 Deepshikha Singh 17509 16-11-2002 4 
5 Kshitiz Tyagi 28725 05-11-2000 4 
6 Satvik Baliyan 49594 20-01-2002 4 
7 Advit Bhargava 15578 07-10-2003 4 
8 Samiksha Tyagi 49594   4 
9 Khushi Gupta 8316 03-06-2001 4 

10 Likhita Srivastava 15578   5 
11 Alisha Khan 16245   5 
12 Zenith Abbigail 36689 28-08-2007 5 
13 Ayushi Dodhwal 16031 11-06-2004 6 
14 Saanvi Chugh 47286   6 
15 Shivam Choudhary 28801   6 
16 Shubham Gusain 16031   6 
17 Tamanna Das 18574   6 
18 Yogesh Kumar 34097   6 
19 Vikas Yadav 5334 01-04-2003 6 
20 Kavya Gandhi 5682 30-08-2000 6 
21 Madhurr Dhingra 24331 20-12-2005 6 
22 Ishani Waldia 18048 05-09-2004 6 
23 Sagnik Bhunia 0 0 7 
24 Vishal Rathi 34782 04-02-1997 7 
25 Rhythm Kukreja 34783 31-07-1998 7 
26 Kanak Singhal 30351 25-06-2005 7 

 

D- BAI top 16 in Singles & Top 8 in Doubles/ Mixed Doubles as on Date 11 June 2024 

S. No Player Name Event BAI RANKING 
1 Harshit Khatri BS U13 BAI 1 
3 Saanvi Bora GS U13 BAI 12 
4 Ginpaul S. BS U19 BAI 12 
5 Bhavya Chhabra BD U19 BAI 1 
6 Param Chaudhary BD U19 BAI 1 
7 Zainab Saeed GS U19 BAI 11 

13 Kartikey Gulshan Kumar MS BAI 7 
15 Anupama Upadhyaya WS BAI 8 
16 Aashi Rawat WS BAI 11 
17 Likhita Srivastava WS BAI 16 
19 Kavya Gupta WD BAI 3 
20 Deepshikha Singh WD BAI 8 
22 Nitin Kumar XD BAI 1 
23 Kavya Gupta XD BAI 2 
24 Navdha Manglam  XD BAI 8 

 

E- As per BWF Top 50 in Singles & Doubles/ Mixed Doubles as on Date 11 June 2024 
a. No player is available. 


